
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

141 
155 
199 
177 
150 
181 
120 
123 
191 

Class 

Cadet 
Cadet 
Cadet/Rookie 
Cadet/Rookie 
Cadet/Rookie 
Cadet/Novice 
Cadet 
Cadet 
Cadet/Novice 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 
Seif Al Naggar 
Zaid Haddad 
Hamza Al Fayez 
Maximilian Dexter 
Andrey Ouziel 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jack Carless 
Seb Murray 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.131 
11.065 
11.422 
15.851 
20.502 
26.578 
26.961 
29.844 

Gap 

0.131 
10.934 
0.357 
4.429 
4.651 
6.076 
0.383 
2.883 

Best Tm 

1:02.899 
1:02.909 
1:04.276 
1:04.008 
1:04.618 
1:04.933 
1:05.076 
1:04.627 
1:04.760 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KARTS 120 AND 123 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - BUMPER NON-COMPLIANT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 20/01/2018 12:17:40 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.131 

Avg. Speed 

68.014 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.899 

Best Speed 

68.682 

Best Lap by 

141 - Keanu Al Azhari 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2018 

7- IAME: X30 CADET/ROOKIES 

PRE-FINAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:21:47 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/01/2018 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

141 
155 
177 
199 
120 
150 
191 
123 
181 

Class 

Cadet 
Cadet 
Cadet/Rookie 
Cadet/Rookie 
Cadet 
Cadet/Rookie 
Cadet/Novice 
Cadet 
Cadet/Novice 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 
Seif Al Naggar 
Hamza Al Fayez 
Zaid Haddad 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Maximilian Dexter 
Seb Murray 
Jack Carless 
Andrey Ouziel 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.607 
6.941 
7.025 

11.788 
12.016 
12.867 
17.256 
19.173 

Gap 

0.607 
6.334 
0.084 
4.763 
0.228 
0.851 
4.389 
1.917 

Best Tm 

1:03.248 
1:03.073 
1:04.090 
1:04.242 
1:04.381 
1:04.543 
1:04.576 
1:04.502 
1:04.980 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 123 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - BUMPER NON-COMPLIANT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 20/01/2018 14:22:43 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.607 

Avg. Speed 

67.281 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.073 

Best Speed 

68.492 

Best Lap by 

155 - Seif Al Naggar 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2018 

7- IAME: X30 CADET/ROOKIES 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:29:56 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/01/2018 13:35 


